IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF LYCOMING COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Plaintiffs	, ;	
VS.	: : NO.	
Defendants	: 	-COMPLIANCE
<u>ORD</u>	DER OF NON-COMPLIANCI	<u>E</u>
No further action shall be taken on the a	attached matter, filed on	, until such:
Includes a Cover Sheet in confe	ormance with Lycoming County l	Local Rule L205.2(b)B.
Includes an Order to Appear be	fore the Court for a:	
custody proceeding confo	prming to Pa.R.C.P. 1915.15(a)co	omplaint/(b)modification.
custody contempt hearing	g conforming to Pa.R.C.P. 1915.1	2.
support proceeding confo	prming to Pa.R.C.P. 1910.27(b)cc	omplaint/(g)modification.
support contempt hearing	conforming to Pa.R.C.P. 1910.2	5.
Contains, as an exhibit, a certific court conforming to Lycoming		alleged contempt without resort to
Other:		
	BY THE COURT,	
Date:	Judge	

NOTE: The Orders to appear, local motion cover sheet, certification of attempt to resolve, in addition to the Lycoming County Rules of Court, can be found and downloaded in proper format at <u>www.lycolaw.org</u>.

Upon receipt of an Order of Non-Compliance, your office should supply the necessary missing paperwork and take it to the Prothonotary's Office with your copy of the Order of Non-Compliance (so that the Prothonotary can locate the original document). The corrected papers will be attached to the original document by the Prothonotary, who will forward the documents to Court Scheduling in the usual manner. The Prothonotary will not file stamp nor photocopy those corrected documents. Our office should not be sent any additional copies of the corrected documents. We will receive the originals through the Court Scheduling process and then execute the appropriate order that accompanies the original documents, return those to Court Scheduling for processing.